South Dakota

Class A | Team Champion: Sturgis Brown

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name School

106 Caden Roe West Central

113 Pierce Hurd Rapid City Central
120 Brendon Oehme Brandon Valley
126 Beckett Rehorst Brandon Valley
132 Shea Richter Watertown

138 Tyler Woodring Tea Area

144 Alex Oedekoven Pierre T.F. Riggs
150 Benjamin Nadig Sturgis Brown
157 Gage Lohr Watertown

165 Slaton Jones O'Gorman

175 Levi Veskrna Brandon Valley
190 Owen Ward Aberdeen Central
215 Edly Amaro Yankton

285 Elijah Schunke Brandon Valley



Class B | Team Champion: Canton

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Apollo Willuweit
Cael Vander Broek
Cash Edgar
Roukyn Robbins
Talon Ping
Jacksen Carter
Chase Hurd
Ryken Orel
Conner Giedd
Holden Hawkins
Wyatt Anderson
Aidan Kranz
Gannon Knebel
Gavin Englund

School

Winner

Canton

Faulkton Area

Winner
Miller/Highmore-Harrold
Wessington Springs/WWoonsocket/Wolsey-Wessington
Miller/Highmore-Harrold
Winner

Canton

Sisseton

Parkston

Canton

Wagner

Groton Area
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