

South Dakota

Class A | Team Champion: Sturgis Brown

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Caden Roe	West Central
113	Pierce Hurd	Rapid City Central
120	Brendon Oehme	Brandon Valley
126	Beckett Rehorst	Brandon Valley
132	Shea Richter	Watertown
138	Tyler Woodring	Tea Area
144	Alex Oedekoven	Pierre T.F. Riggs
150	Benjamin Nadig	Sturgis Brown
157	Gage Lohr	Watertown
165	Slaton Jones	O'Gorman
175	Levi Veskrna	Brandon Valley
190	Owen Ward	Aberdeen Central
215	Edly Amaro	Yankton
285	Elijah Schunke	Brandon Valley

Class B | Team Champion: Canton

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Apollo Willuweit	Winner
113	Cael Vander Broek	Canton
120	Cash Edgar	Faulkton Area
126	Roukyn Robbins	Winner
132	Talon Ping	Miller/Highmore-Harrold
138	Jackson Carter	Wessington Springs/Woonsocket/Wolsey-Wessington
144	Chase Hurd	Miller/Highmore-Harrold
150	Ryken Orel	Winner
157	Conner Giedd	Canton
165	Holden Hawkins	Sisseton
175	Wyatt Anderson	Parkston
190	Aidan Kranz	Canton
215	Gannon Knebel	Wagner
285	Gavin Englund	Groton Area